STATE

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Khalid Mahmood
Birmingham, Selly Oak
Borough Constituency
Stephen James McCabe

Birmingham, Yardley
Borough Constituency

Jessica Rose Phillips

Coventry North East
Borough Constituency

Colleen Margaret Fletcher

Coventry North West
Borough Constituency
Taiwo Owatemi
Coventry South
Borough Constituency
Zarah Sultana

Dudley North

Borough Constituency
Marco Longhi

Dudley South
Borough Constituency
Michael Jon Wood

Halesowen and Rowley Regis
Borough Constituency

James Morris

Meriden

County Constituency
Mohammad Sagqib Bhatti
Solihull

Borough Constituency
Julian Carlton Knight

Stourbridge

Borough Constituency
Suzanne Webb

Sutton Coldfield
Borough Constituency
Andrew John Bower Mitchell
Walsall North

Borough Constituency
Edmund Francis Hughes
Walsall South

Borough Constituency
Valerie Carol Marian Vaz

Warley

Borough Constituency
John Francis Spellar

West Bromwich East
Borough Constituency
Nicola Faye Richards

West Bromwich West
Borough Constituency
Shaun Stephen Bailey
Wolverhampton North East
Borough Constituency
Jane Fiona Catherine Stevenson

Wolverhampton South East
Borough Constituency

Patrick Bosco McFadden

Wolverhampton South West
Borough Constituency

Stuart Paul Anderson

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

Batley and Spen
Borough Constituency
Tracy Lynn Brabin
Bradford East
Borough Constituency
Imran Hussain
Bradford South
Borough Constituency
Judith Mary Cummins
Bradford West
Borough Constituency
Naseem Akhter Shah

Calder Valley

County Constituency

Craig Whittaker

Colne Valley

County Constituency

Jason Alexander McCartney

Dewsbury
County Constituency

Mark Simon Eastwood

Elmet and Rothwell
County Constituency
Alec Edward Shelbrooke
Halifax

Borough Constituency
Holly Jamie Lynch
Hemsworth

County Constituency
Jon Hedley Trickett
Huddersfield

Borough Constituency
Barry John Sheerman
Keighley

County Constituency
Robert Peter Moore
Leeds Central
Borough Constituency
Hilary James Benn
Leeds East

Borough Constituency
Richard Burgon
Leeds North East
Borough Constituency
Fabian Hamilton
Leeds North West
Borough Constituency
Alexander David Sobel
Leeds West

Borough Constituency
Rachel Jane Reeves

Morley and Outwood
County Constituency

Andrea Marie Jenkyns

Normanton, Pontefract and
Castleford

County Constituency
Yvette Cooper

Pudsey
Borough Constituency
Stuart James Andrew
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