	Khalid Mahmood	170	Batley and Spen
150	Birmingham, Selly Oak		Borough Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Tracy Lynn Brabin
	Stephen James McCabe	171	Bradford East
151	Birmingham, Yardley		Borough Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Imran Hussain
	Jessica Rose Phillips	172	Bradford South
52	Coventry North East		Borough Constituency
	Borough Constituency	470	Judith Mary Cummins
450	Colleen Margaret Fletcher	173	Bradford West
153	Coventry North West Borough Constituency		Borough Constituency Naseem Akhter Shah
	Taiwo Owatemi	174	Calder Valley
154		174	County Constituency
154	Coventry South Borough Constituency		Craig Whittaker
	Zarah Sultana	175	Colne Valley
155	Dudley North	173	County Constituency
133	Borough Constituency		Jason Alexander McCartney
	Marco Longhi	176	Dewsbury
156	Dudley South	-	County Constituency
130	Borough Constituency		Mark Simon Eastwood
	Michael Jon Wood	177	Elmet and Rothwell
157	Halesowen and Rowley Regis		County Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Alec Edward Shelbrooke
	James Morris	178	Halifax
158	Meriden		Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Holly Jamie Lynch
	Mohammad Saqib Bhatti	179	Hemsworth
159	Solihull		County Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Jon Hedley Trickett
	Julian Carlton Knight	180	Huddersfield
160	Stourbridge		Borough Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Barry John Sheerman
	Suzanne Webb	181	Keighley
161	Sutton Coldfield		County Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Robert Peter Moore
	Andrew John Bower Mitchell	182	Leeds Central
162	Walsall North		Borough Constituency
	Borough Constituency	100	Hilary James Benn
163	Edmund Francis Hughes	183	Leeds East Borough Constituency
163	Walsall South Borough Constituency		Richard Burgon
	Valerie Carol Marian Vaz	184	Leeds North East
164	Warley	104	Borough Constituency
164	Borough Constituency		Fabian Hamilton
	John Francis Spellar	185	Leeds North West
165	West Bromwich East	100	Borough Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Alexander David Sobel
	Nicola Faye Richards	186	Leeds West
166	West Bromwich West		Borough Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Rachel Jane Reeves
	Shaun Stephen Bailey	187	Morley and Outwood
167	Wolverhampton North East		County Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Andrea Marie Jenkyns
	Jane Fiona Catherine Stevenson	188	Normanton, Pontefract and
168	Wolverhampton South East		Castleford
	Borough Constituency		County Constituency
	Patrick Bosco McFadden	100	Yvette Cooper
169	Wolverhampton South West	189	Pudsey
	Borough Constituency		Borough Constituency
	Stuart Paul Anderson		Stuart James Andrew